
Category Outdoor Fiber Solutions - FiberTough™ 
Specification Field Deployable Tactical Pre-terminated Cable Solution 
Parameters Fiber Count Options : 

•    4-Fiber  
•    6-Fiber  

 
Outer Diameter (mm) :  

• 5.2 ± 0.2 (4-Fiber) 
• 5.8 ± 0.2 (6-Fiber) 
 

Weight :  
• 25 kg / km (4-Fiber) 
• 30 kg / km (6-Fiber)  

 
Typical Attenuation :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tight Buffer : 900µm  
 
Tension Load : 1500N 
 
Crush Resistance : 1000N / 10cm  
 
Impact : 2.21J 
 
Repeatedly Bending : 1000times (R=50mm) 
 
Operating Temperature : -40 to +85 °C 
 
Compliance:  IEC 60332 
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Singlemode Multimode 

1310nm 1550nm 850nm 1300nm 

≤ 0.5 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 3.2 ≤ 1.0 



Category Outdoor Fiber Solutions - FiberTough™ 
Specification Field Deployable Tactical Pre-terminated Cable Solution 
Parameters Corresponding Cable Length & Reel Dimensions :   
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                           Cable Length      
                                  per Drum 
 
Parameters 

200 meter 300 meter 500 meter 

Reel  
(mm) 

Diameter ɸ 
(mm) 

320 400 450 

Frame 
 (mm) 

Length  
(mm) 

420 480 550 

Width  
(mm) 

310 360 400 

Height 
(mm) 

450 500 580 

Overall 
Weight  

(kgs) 

4-Fiber 12 16.5 23 

6-Fiber 13 18 25.5 
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